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Traditional 

& Old Time 
 
Note: All CB or CCB discs are available as a 
CDG disc or a DVD disc or mp3g disc/stick 
 
Note: All discs are $30 unless marked 
otherwise 

 

Capital/Chartbuster 
CCB1045/30 ($30 ea / $60 set 3) 
Old Time Memories 1 

My Mammy - Al Jolson 
Swanee - Al Jolson 
Toot Toot Tootsie Goodbye - Al Jolson 
Ida Sweet As Apple Cider - Eddie Cantor 
If You Knew Susie Like I Know Susie - E Ctr 
Yes Sir Thats My Baby - Eddie Cantor 
Oh You Beautiful Doll - George Murphy 
I Want A Girl Just Like The Girl That Married 
Dear Old Dad - Jimmy Roselli 
In The Shade Of Old Apple Tree - Mills Bros 
Me & My Shadow - Mills Brothers 
Old Folks At Home - Mills Brothers 
A Bicycle Built For Two - Standards 
Bill Bailey Wont U Please Come Home - Std 
Down By The Riverside - Standards 
Beautiful Dreamer - Stephen Foster 
Oh Susanna - Stephen Foster 

CCB1046/25 
Old Time Memories 2 

I Wanna Be Loved - Andrews Sisters 
Tammy - Debbie Reynolds 
You Light Up My Life - Debby Boone 
Sentimental Journey - Dinah Shore 
A Tisket A Tasket - Ella Fitzgerald 
Erythings Coming Up Roses - Ethel Merman 
Theres No Business Like Show Bus - Eth M 
Were In Money Gold Diggers Sng - Ginger R 
Wheel Of Fortune - Kay Starr 
I Will Follow Him - Little Peggy March 
Diamonds Are Girls Best Friend - Marilyn Mn 
My Heart Belongs To Daddy - Marilyn Mnroe 
I Could Have Danced All Night - Marni Nixon 
Im A Woman - Peggy Lee 
Fever - Peggy Lee 
It Must Be Him - Vikki Carr 

CCB1047/25 
Old Time Memories 3 

Yes We Have No Bananas - Billy Jones 
Baby Youve Got What It Takes - Dinah 
Washington & Brook Benton 
Oh My Pa Pa - Eddie Fisher 
Carolina Moon - Gene Austin 
My Blue Heaven - Gene Austin 
Chattanooga Choo Choo - Glenn Miller 
Take Me Out To The Ballgame - Harry Carey 
You Made Me Love You - Harry James 
Birds & Bees - Jewel Akins 
Blue Moon - Mel Torme 
The Candy Man - Sammy Davis Jr 
Girl From Ipanema - S Getz & Astrd Gilberto 
Give A Little Whistle - Standard 
Happy Days Are Here Again - Standard 
When Johnny Comes Marching Home - Strd 
When The Saints Go Marching In - Standard 
 

CKRG71  For the Ladies vol 15 
Ladies Sing Nostalgia 

Alexanders Ragtime Band - Andrews Sisters 
Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy - Andrews Sisters 
Chattanooga Choo Choo - Andrews Sisters 
Dnt Sit Under The Apple Tree - Andrews Sis 
Ill Be/Apple Blossom Time (no harmony) - AS 
Ill Be/Apple Blossom Time (with harmony) 
Lullaby Of Broadway  - Andrews Sisters 
Carolina Moon - Connie Francis 
Tennessee Waltz - Connie Francis 
Where The Boys Are - Connie Francis 

Cant Help Lovin That Man - Ella Fitzgerald 
Its Only A Paper Moon - Ella Fitzgerald 
Makin Whoopee - Ella Fitzgerald 
Stardust - Ella Fitzgerald 
Sally - Gracie Fields 
Wish Me Luck As You Wave Me Goodbye - GF 
I Ct Give You Anything But Love - Judy Garland 
Love Letters - Ketty Lester 
Misty - Sarah Vaughan 
A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square - Vera L 
Lili Marlene - Vera Lynn 
The White Cliffs Of Dover - Vera Lynn 
War Favourites Medley - Vera Lynn 
Well Meet Again - Vera Lynn 
 

50’s Sing along songs 
3 disc set (CCBS157) - $60 
Or individual discs - $30 ea 

CCB1431/30 vol 1 

Cant Get Used To Losing U - Andy Williams 
Beyond The Sea - Bobby Darin 
Take Good Care Of My Baby - Bobby Vee 
Everyday - Buddy Holly 
Everybodys Sbodys Fool - Connie Francis 
Lipstick On Your Collar - Connie Francis 
Everybody Loves Somebody - Dean Martin 
Memories Are Made Of This – Dean Martin 
Que Sera Sera - Doris Day 
The Last Waltz - Engelburt Humperdinck 
All I Have Do Is Dream - Everly Brothers 
Aint That A Shame - Fats Domino 
Strangers In The Night - Frank Sinatra 
Hell Have To Go - Jim Reeves 
We Have All The Time/World – Louis Armsg 
Rambling Rose - Nat King Cole 
I Fall To Pieces - Patsy Cline 
Diana - Paul Anka 
Hes Got Whole World/Hands - Perry Como 
Smoke Gets In Your Eyes – Platters 

CCB1432/30 vol 2 

Moon River - Andy Williams 
Dream Lover - Bobby Darin 
Roses Are Red - Bobby Vinton 
Heartbeat - Buddy Holly 
Where The Boys Are - Connie Francis 
Volare - Dean Martin 
Dont Be Cruel - Elvis Presley 
Spanish Eyes - Eng Humperdinck 
Bye Bye Love - Everly Brothers 
Blue Monday - Fats Domino 
New York New York - Frank Sinatra 
Thats Life - Frank Sinatra 
Devil Woman - Marty Robbins 
Blue Moon - Mel Torme 
Lazy Hzy Crzy Dys Summer - Nat King Cole 
April Love - Pat Boone 
Put Your Head On My Shoulder - Paul Anka 
Catch A Falling Star - Perry Como 
The Great Pretender - Platters 
Never Be Anyone Else But U - Ricky Nelson 

CCB1433/30 vol 3 

Mack The Knife - Bobby Darin 
Blue Velvet - Bobby Vinton 
It Doesnt Matter Anymore - Buddy Holly 
Thatll Be The Day - Buddy Holly 
Whos Sorry Now - Connie Francis 
Thats Amore - Dean Martin 
Secret Love - Doris Day 
Teddy Bear - Elvis Presley 
Release Me - Engelbert Humperdinck 
When Will I Be Loved - Everly Brothers 
Blueberry Hill - Fats Domino 
My Way - Frank Sinatra 
Singing The Blues - Guy Mitchell 
What A Wonderful World - Louis Armstrong 
Love Letters In The Sand - Pat Boone 
Crazy - Patsy Cline 
Puppy Love - Paul Anka 
Twilight Time - Platters 
I Cant Stop Loving You - Ray Charles 
Poor Little Fool - Ricky Nelson 
 

60’s Sing along songs 

3 disc set (CCBS158) - $60 
Or individual discs - $30 ea 

CCB1434/30 vol 1 

Dancing Queen - Abba 
Sugar Sugar - Archies 
Copacabana - Barry Manilow 
Night Fever - Bee Gees 
Hey  Baby - Bruce Chanel 
Runaway - Del Shannon 
Do U Know Way To San Jose - D Warwick 
Son Of A Preacher Man – Dusty Springfield 
Always On My Mind - Elvis Presley 
Sherry - Four Seasons 
I Remember You - Frank Ifield 
Cant Get Used To Losing You - Frankie Valli 
Monday Monday - Mamas & Papas 
Daydream Believer - Monkees 
Crackling Rose - Neil Diamond 
Youve Lost Th Lovin Feeling - Righteous Brs 
Only The Lonely - Roy Orbison 
Mrs Robinson - Simon & Garfunkel 
I Got You Babe - Sonny & Cher 
Delilah - Tom Jones 

CCB1435/30 vol 2 

Knowing Me Knowing You - Abba 
Mandy - Barry Manilow 
California Girls - Beach Boys 
Hey Jude - Beatles 
How Deep Is Your Love - Bee Gees 
Walk On By - Dionne Warwick 
Drift Away - Dobie Gray 
Good Luck Charm - Elvis Presley 
Return To Sender - Elvis Presley 
Band Of Gold - Freda Payne 
Young Girl - Gary Pucket & Union Gap 
Song Sung Blue - Neil Diamond 
Happy Birthday Sweet 16 - Neil Sedaka 
Leaving On A Jetplane - Peter Paul & Mary 
Downtown - Petula Clark 
Hello Mary Lou - Ricky Nelson 
Pretty Woman - Roy Orbison 
Dedicated To One I Love - Shirelles 
Green Green Grass Of Home - Tom Jones 
Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison 

CCB1436/30 vol 3 

Mamma Mia - Abba 
I Write The Songs - Barry Manilow 
Good Vibrations - Beach Boys 
A Hard Days Night - Beatles 
Hey Mr Tambourine Man - Byrds 
You Got A Friend - Carol King 
Hats Off To Larry - Del Shannon 
Heartbreaker - Dionne Warwick 
Under The Boardwalk - Drifters 
Cant Help Falling In Love - Elvis Presley 
Suspicious Minds - Elvis Presley 
Build Me Up Buttercup - Foundations 
Big Girls Dont Cry - Four Seasons 
Cant Take My Eyes Off You - Frankie Valli 
Sweet Caroline - Neil Diamond 
Breaking Up Is Hard To Do - Neil Sedaka 
Puff The Magic Dragon - Peter Paul & Mary 
Unchained Melody - Righteous Brothers 
Will You Love Me Tomorrow - Shirelles 
Bridge Over Troubled Water – Simon & Garf 
 

Chartbuster $60 
CB5018 30’s/40’s Singalong 

3 disc set 
In The Good Old Summertime - Bing Crosby 
Aint She Sweet - Frank Sinatra 
Chattanooga Choo Choo - Glen Miller  
Toot Toot Tootsie (Goodbye) - Al Jolson 
Swinging On A Star - Bing Crosby 
In My Merry Oldsmobile - Bing Crosby 
Let Me Call You Sweetheart - Bing Crosby 
You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby - Bing 
Ac Cent Tchu Ate The Positive - Bing Crosby 
Carolina In The Morning - Dean Martin 
If You Knew Susie - Eddie Cantor 
Yes Sir Thats My Baby - Eddie Cantor 
Ida Sweet As Apple Cider - Eddie Cantor 
When Youre Smiling - Frank Sinatra 

High Hopes - Frank Sinatra 
It Had To Be You - Frank Sinatra 
Oh You Beautiful Doll - George Murphy 
Were In The Money - Ginger Rogers 
Take Me Out To The Ballgame - Harry Carey 
You Made Me Love You - Harry James 
Hail Hail Gangs All Here - Irving Kaufman 
I Want A Girl (Just Like The Girl) - Jim Roselli 
When U Wish Upon A Star - Louis Armstrong 
What A Wonderful World - Louis Armstrong 
I Could Have Danced All Night - Marni Nixon 
In The Shade Of Old Apple Tree - Mills Bros  
Me & My Shadow - Mills Brothers  
Old Folks At Home - Mills Brothers  
By The Light Of Silvery Moon - Mitch Miller 
Five Foot Two Eyes Of Blue - Mitch Miller 
Bye Bye Blackbird - Mitch Miller 
Aint We Got Fun - Mitch Miller 
Side By Side - Mitch Miller 
Down By The Old Mill Stream - Mitch Miller 
While Strolling Thru The Park One Day - MM 
Shine On Harvest Moon - Mitch Miller 
Tip Toe Through The Tulips (With Me) - MM 
Im Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover - MM 
When The Red Red Robin/Bobbing - MM 
You Are My Sunshine - Mitch Miller 
Yellow Rose Of Texas - Mitch Miller 
Dont Fence Me In - Mitch Miller 
Those Lazy Hazy Days Of Summer - Nat KC 
Ramblin Rose - Nat King Cole 
Stardust - Nat King Cole 
Put On A Happy Face - Tony Bennett 
Jeepers Creepers - Tony Bennett 
Down By The Riverside - Traditional 
A Bicycle Built For Two - Traditional 
Red Roses For A Blue Lady - Wyne Newton 

MFCK 23 Old Time Party 2 
Ain’t She Sweet  
Any Old Iron  
Baby Face  
Fings Ain’t Wot They Used T’be  
Five Foot Two Eyes Of Blue  
Get Me To The Church On Time  
Gilly Gilly Ossenfeffer Katzenellen By/Sea 
Happy Days Are Here Again  
Hello Dolly  
If You Knew Susie  
I’m Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover  
Magic Moments  
Mister Sandman  
Nellie Dean  
On A Slow Boat To China  
Pack Up Your Troubles In Your Old Kit Bag  
Powder Your Face With Sunshine  
The White Cliffs Of Dover  
Tiptoe Through The Tulips With Me  
We’ll Meet Again  
Well Did You Evah  
Who Wants To Be A Millionaire   
Wish Me Luck As You Wave Me Goodbye  
Yes We Have No Bananas  
You Need Hands 

PSG 119  Greatest Sing Alongs 
12 Tracks In 4 Medleys 
1) That Old Gang Of Mine  / Melancholy  
Baby / Peg O' My Heart  
2) Me & My Shadow / Moonlight & Roses 
You Were Meant For Me / You Are My Sunshine 
3) Hail, Hail The Gang's All Here / Alabama 
Jubilee / Baby Face 
4) I Want To Be Happy / Bye Bye Blackbird 

PSG 124 Old Tyme Medleys 
1) Somebody Stole My Gal / Yes Sir, That's My 
Baby / Oh, You Beautiful Doll 
2) The Band Played On / The Sidewalks Of New 
York / Take Me Out To The Ball Game 
In A Shanty In Old Shanty Town 
3) Heart Of My Heart  / Alexander's Ragtime 
Band  
4) Margie / Ma, He's Makin' Eyes At Me 
Put Your Arms Around Me, Honey / When You 
Wore A Tulip 
5) Put On Your Old Grey Bonnet / Bill Bailey 
Wont You Please Come Home 
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PSG 1124  Happy Songs 
Are Here Again Medley 
Somebody Stole My Gal 
Yes Sir, That's My Baby 
Oh, You Beautiful Doll 
That Old Gang Of Mine 
Melancholy Baby 
Peg O' My Heart 
Bye Bye Blues 
I'll See You In My Dreams 
Goodnight Sweetheart 
Happy Days Are Here Again 
I'm Sitting On Top Of The World 
I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover 
Hail, Hail The Gang's All Here 
Alabama Jubilee 
Baby Face 
I Want To Be Happy 
Bye Bye Blackbird 
Me & My Shadow 
Moonlight & Roses 
You Were Meant For Me 
You Are My Sunshine 

PSG 1125  Old Songs 

Are The Best Medley 
The Band Played On 
The Sidewalks Of New York 
Take Me Out To The Ball Game 
In A Shanty In Old Shanty Town 
Heart Of My Heart 
Alexander's Ragtime Band 
Margie 
Ma, He's Makin' Eyes At Me 
Put Your Arms Around Me, Honey 
My Blue Heaven 
Side By Side 
When The Red, Red Robin 
On The Sunny Side Of The Street 
Pennies From Heaven 
Sweet Georgia Brown 
Give My Regards To Broadway 
Hello Dolly 

PSG 1169  Makin Whoopee 
Makin’ Whoopee 
Yes Sir That’s My Baby 
My One & Only Love 
Clap Yo’ Hands When My Ship Comes In 
My Blue Heaven Sleepy Head 
I’ll Build A Stairway To Paradise 
What Can I Say After I Say I’m Sorry 
That Certain Party 

ZOOM PIANO SINGALONG 
2 disc set - $40 
21 Today 
Aint That A Grand & Glorious Feeling 
Alexanders Ragtime Band 
Any Old Iron 
As Time Goes By 
Baby Face 
Bless Em All 
Bring Me Sunshine 
Buttons & Bows 
By The Light Of The Silvery Moon 
Bye Bye Blackbird 
California Here I Come 
Daddy Wouldnt Buy Me A Bow Wow 
Daisy Bell 
Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend 
Dont Dilly Dally 
Down At The Old Bull & Bush 
Five Foot Two Eyes Of Blue 
Get Me To The Church On Time 
Hands Knees & Boomps A Daisy 
Happy Birthday 
Happy Days Are Here Again 
Hello Dolly 
Hello Hello Whos Your Lady Friend 
Hold Your Hand Out Naughty Boy 
I Do Like To Be Beside The Seaside 
Im Forever Blowing Bubbles 
Im Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover 
Ive Got A Lovely Bunch Of Coconuts 
If You Knew Susie 

Its A Long Way To Tipperary 
Kiss Me Goodnight Sergeant Major 
Knees Up Mother Brown 
Lily Of Laguna 
Love & Marriage 
Ma (Hes Making Eyes At Me) 
Maybe Its Because Im A Londoner 
On Mother Kellys Doorstep 
Pack Up Your Troubles 
Powder Your Face With Sunshine 
Que Sera Sera 
Roll Out The Barrel 
Shine On Harvest Moon 
Show Me The Way To Go Home 
Side By Side 
The Lambeth Walk 
The Sun Has Got His Hat On 
The Trail Of The Lonesome Pine 
The White Cliffs Of Dover 
Tiptoe Through The Tulips 
Underneath The Arches 
Well Meet Again 
Were Gonna Hang Out The Washing On The 
Siegfried Line 
When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob 
Bobbin Along 
When Youre Smiling 
Wish Me Luck As You Wave Me Goodbye 
Yes Sir Thats My Baby 
You Are My Sunshine 
You Made Me Love You 
You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby 


